11
TROX GmbH
Heinrich-Trox-Platz
D-47504 Neukirchen-Vluyn
Telephone +49/28 45/2 02-0
Telefax +49/28 45/2 02-2 65
e-mail trox@trox.de

Make: TROX
Type: JZ-RS
Order Example
Item 1
Make: TROX__________________________________________
Type: JZ-RS-G-R/1000x1005/22/ZF06__________________
Qty: 4______________________________________________
Item 2
Make: TROX__________________________________________
Type: RM-O-VS-D____________________________________
Qty: 4______________________________________________
Further information according to
leaflet No. 4/6.2/EN/...
Order Code
Additionally we are able to offer TROXNETCOM communication-solutions for the drive of smoke protection dampers
based on LON and AS-Interface. Information are available on the Internet under Products/Automation and System
Technology.
     
  JZ – RS – G – R  /  1000×1005  /  22  /  ZF06
JZ-RS  Smoke Protection Damper
  no entry: basic version
G  Casing both flanges drilled
R  right
L  left
(if this is not specified then "R" is supplied)
 Type
 Construction variant
 Drive side
0  without
22  with
ZF06 to ZF10
 B x H (see page 2)
 Nominal size [mm]
 Masonry subframe